Compost Cross Day 1

PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 2

Starting / Partants:
Ranked / Classés: Masters Men 40+ 3/4/5

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling

Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Date /Date: 11/12/2022

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 30 mins

Num License Event Last / First Name Club / Team Cat. Age State Place
182 ONE DAY Master Men Age 40+ 3/ Strauss, Joshua 40 AZ 1
183 412695 Master Men Age 40+ 3/ Smith, Britt Chaparral Cycling Club 4 41 AZ 2

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS
Registered / Engagés: 2 Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ Class(e): E
Ranked / Classés: Masters Men 50+ 3/4/5 Date / Date: 11/12/2022 Distance (Km): 30 mins
Num License Event Last / First Name Club / Team Cat. Age State Place
185 191741 Master Men Age 50+ 3/ Kabacinski, Thomas Team Santini USA p/b Mur 3 53 AZ
University of Arizona 5 55 WA

268 ONE DAY Master Men Age 50+ 3/ Barkley, Warren

1

Time

0:28:40

Time

0:29:30



Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 0 Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Jr Boys 9-10 Date/Date: 11/12/2022
Num License Event Last/ First Name  Club/ Team Cat.

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 0 Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partan Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Clas Jr Girls 9-10 Date /Date: 11/12/2022

Num License Event Last/ First Name  Club/ Team Cat.

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 0 Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: Venue /Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Jr Girls 11-12 Date/Date: 11/12/2022
Num License Event Last/ First Name  Club/ Team Cat.

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS
0 Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Jr Girls 13-14 Date /Date: 11/12/2022

Registered / Engageés:

Num License Event Last/ First Name  Club/ Team Cat.

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 1 Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Jr Boys 11-12 Date/Date: 11/12/2022
Num ILicense Event Last/ First Name  Club/ Team Cat.

177 ONE DAY Junior Boys age 11 Anderson, Dean

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 0 Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Jr Boys 13-14 Date /Date: 11/12/2022
Num  |License Event Last/ First Name  Club/ Team Cat.

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 5 Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Women 3/4/5 Date/Date: 11/12/2022
Num License Event Last/ First Name  Club/ Team Cat.

232 553847 Women 3/4/5 (Inte 0’Mara, Erin

215 395508 Women 3/4/5 (Inte Hoglund, Shelby University of Arizona
224 418443 Women 3/4/5 (Int¢ Murray, Pat

175 623387 Women 3/4/5 (InteGordon, Mary  University of Arizona
212 539968 Women 3/4/5 (Inte Wilkerson, Jessica
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Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Class(e): E

Distance (Km): 30 mins

State

Class(e): E

Place

Distance (Km): 30 mins

State

Class(e): E

Place

Distance (Km): 30 mins

State

Class(e): E

Place

Distance (Km): 30 mins

State

Class(e): E

Place

Distance (Km): 30 mins

State
11 AZ

Class(e): E

Place

Distance (Km): 30 mins

State

Class(e): E

Place

Distance (Km): 30 mins

State
38 MI
29 AZ
57 CA
19 MO
32 AZ

Place
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Time
0:26:00
0:27:30
0:28:00
0:29:15



Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS
Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Women 5 Date /Date: 11/12/2022

Registered / Engagés: 2

Num License Event Last / First Name  Club / Team Cat.
186 ONE DAY Women 5 (new rac Austin, Hiroko 5
233 ONE DAY Women 5 (new rac Tankersley, Staci 5

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS
Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Men 5 Date /Date: 11/12/2022

Registered / Engagés: 6

Num License Event Last / First Name  Club / Team Cat.
272 640533 Men 5 (new racers) Pepe, Ethan Pima Community College
171 622821 Men 5 (new racers) Barkley, Wesley University of Arizona
270 ONE DAY Men 5 (new racers)Alexander, Damion
198 528638 Men 5 (new racers) Resendez, Uvaldo
195 ONE DAY Men 5 (new racers) Blais, Joshua
193 500570 Men 5 (new racers) Walker, Derek
196 ONE DAY Men 5 (new racers)Austin, Joe
197 ONE DAY Men 5 (new racers) Anderson, Nathan

(S IO TG, RO, RO, O, I, BV

Age

Age

Class(e): E

Distance (Km): 30 mins

55 AZ
50 CA

Class(e): E

State

Place

Distance (Km): 30 mins

20 AZ
22 AZ
50 AZ
25 CA
47 AZ
52 AZ
24 AZ
49 AZ

State

Place
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Time

0:31:00



Num

Registered / Engagés:
Starting / Partants:

Ranked / Classés: Master Men 40+ 1/:

License Event

PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Date / Date:

1
1

Last / First Name

182 ONE DAY Master Men age 40+ 1/2/ Strauss, Joshua

Num
184
185

Num
272
173
172
169
174
171
277
170

Registered / Engageés:
Starting / Partants:

Ranked / Classés: Master Men 50+ 1/:

License Event

PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Date /Date: 11/12/2022

2

Last / First Name

52255 Master Men age 50+ 1/2/ zamora, carlos

191741 Master Men age 50+ 1/2/ Kabacinski, Thom: Team Santini USA p/b Murph

Registered / Engageés:
Starting / Partants:

Ranked / Classés: Collegiate Men A/E

License Event
640533 Collegiate Men A/B
551109 Collegiate Men A/B
574889 Collegiate Men A/B
521857 Collegiate Men A/B
573744 Collegiate Men A/B
622821 Collegiate Men A/B
317500 Collegiate Men A/B
613389 Collegiate Men A/B

PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Date /Date: 11/12/2022

6

Last / First Name
Pepe, Ethan
Rhodes, Aidan
Horner, Wyatt
Maley, Timothy
aveling, caedan
Barkley, Wesley
Magun, Alastair
Rockow, James

Compost Cross Day 1

Club / Team

Compost Cross Day 1

Club / Team
CORE Racing

Compost Cross Day 1

Club / Team

Pima Community College
University of Arizona
Arizona State University
University of Arizona
University of Arizona
University of Arizona
University of Arizona
University of Arizona

11/12/2022

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

Age

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 40 mins

40 AZ

State

Place

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 40 mins

57 AZ
53 AZ

State

Place

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 40 mins

20 AZ
22 AZ
19 AZ
29 AZ
20 AZ
22 AZ
22 AZ
21 AZ

State

Place

DNS

Time
1 0:36:24
Time
1 0:37:30
2 -1
Time
1 0:34:30
2 0:36:00
3  0:36:16
4 -3
1 0:35:00
2 0:35:10
3 -3



Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling

Registered / Engagés: 0

Starting / Partants: Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Jr Girls 15-18 Date / Date: 11/12/2022

Num License Event Last / First Name  Club / Team Cat.

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS
Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling

Registered / Engagés: 4

Starting / Partants: 3 Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Jr Boys 15-18 Date / Date: 11/12/2022

Num License Event Last/ First Name  Club / Team Cat.
180 418988 Junior Boys age 15- Hembree, Cyrus 4
178 644098 Junior Boys age 15- Claud IV, Phillips 5
181 496422 Junior Boys age 15- Hembree, Daniel Thrive Youth Cycling 5

179 ONE DAY Junior Boys age 15- Grusendorf, Connor

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS
Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: 0 Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Master Women 40+ Date /Date: 11/12/2022

Registered / Engagés: 0

Num License Event Last / First Name  Club / Team Cat.

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS
Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Starting / Partants: 1 Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Master Women 50+ Date /Date: 11/12/2022

Registered / Engagés: 1

Num License Event Last / First Name  Club / Team Cat.
186 ONE DAY Master Women age Austin, Hiroko

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS
Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling

Starting / Partants: 2 Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Date / Date: 11/12/2022

Registered / Engagés: 2

Ranked / Classés: Collegiate Women .

Num License Event Last / First Name  Club / Team Cat.
175 623387 Collegiate Women Gordon, Mary University of Arizona A
176 647819 Collegiate Women Frost, Cass University of Arizona A

Compost Cross Day 1
PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling

Registered / Engagés: 2

Starting / Partants: 2 Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Ranked / Classés: Single Speed Date /Date: 11/12/2022
Num License Event Last / First Name  Club / Team Cat.
224 418443 Single Speed Murray, Pat 3

196 ONE DAY Single Speed Austin, Joe 5

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 40 mins
State

Place

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 40 mins
State

15 AZ
14 AZ
14 AZ
17 AZ

Place

DNS

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 40 mins

State

Place

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 40 mins

55 AZ

State

Place

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 40 mins

State

19 MO

21 VT

Place

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 40 mins

57 CA
24 AZ

State

Place

1

Time

0:42:00

Time
0:37:00
0:40:12

Time
0:38:46
0:40:00



Compost Cross Day 1

PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 10

Starting / Partants: 8
Ranked / Classés: Men 3/4

Num License Event Last / First Name
272 640533 Men 3/4 (intermed Pepe, Ethan
180 418988 Men 3/4 (intermed Hembree, Cyrus
187 414334 Men 3/4 (intermed Angileri, Florian
189 236479 Men 3/4 (intermed Baird, Sean
190 419908 Men 3/4 (intermed Arseo, Austin
188 201374 Men 3/4 (intermed Sullivan, George
183 412695 Men 3/4 (intermed Smith, Britt
173 551109 Men 3/4 (intermed Rhodes, Aidan
169 521857 Men 3/4 (intermed Maley, Timothy
182 ONE DAY Men 3/4 (intermed Strauss, Joshua

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Date / Date: 11/12/2022

Club / Team Cat.
Pima Community College

Thrive Youth Cycling

University of Arizona

Stone House P&S Racing

o

Chaparral Cycling Club
University of Arizona
University of Arizona

w s b wWwbdbw

Compost Cross Day 1

PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 8

Starting / Partants: 7
Ranked / Classés: Men 4/5

Num License Event Last / First Name
172 574889 Men 4/5 (beginner: Horner, Wyatt
277 317500 Men 4/5 (beginner: Magun, Alastair
194 636438 Men 4/5 (beginner: Pifel, Joseph
171 622821 Men 4/5 (beginner: Barkley, Wesley
192 540555 Men 4/5 (beginner: Evans, Justin
193 500570 Men 4/5 (beginner: Walker, Derek
170 613389 Men 4/5 (beginner: Rockow, James
191 649888 Men 4/5 (beginner: lvy, Jonah

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Date / Date: 11/12/2022

Club / Team Cat.
Arizona State University

University of Arizona

University of Arizona

University of Arizona
Slimenundgrossen

(O BN, N SO B B, B, |

University of Arizona

Age

Age

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 45 mins

20 AZ
15 AZ
31 AZ
37 AZ
34 AZ
40 CA
41 AZ
22 AZ
29 AZ
40 AZ

State

Place

DNF
DNS
DNS

Class(e): E
Distance (Km): 45 mins

19 AZ
22 AZ
19 AZ
22 AZ
33 AZ
52 AZ
21 AZ
24 AZ

State

Place

DNS
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Num
199
247
236
169
173
174

Num
252
215
175
255
212

Compost Cross Day 1

PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ
Date /Date: 11/12/2022

Registered / Engagés: 6

Starting / Partants: 5
Ranked / Classés: Men Pro/1/2/3/4

License Event Last / First Name
329962 Men P/1/2/3/4 (prcBeard, Cameron
365592 Men P/1/2/3/4 (pr«Pantellere, Sean
616482 Men P/1/2/3/4 (pr«Casto, Nikos
521857 Men P/1/2/3/4 (pr«Maley, Timothy
551109 Men P/1/2/3/4 (prcRhodes, Aidan
573744 Men P/1/2/3/4 (priaveling, caedan

Club / Team
University of Arizona

University of Arizona
University of Arizona
University of Arizona
University of Arizona

Compost Cross Day 1

Cat.

W s W WL -

PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ

Registered / Engagés: 5
Starting / Partants: 5
Ranked / Classés: 'Women Pro/1/2/3/4

License Event Last / First Name

INTL-FRA Women P/1/2/3/4 lejeune, Cécile
395508 Women P/1/2/3/4 Hoglund, Shelby
623387 Women P/1/2/3/4 Gordon, Mary
459787 Women P/1/2/3/4 Engelhard, Amy
539968 Women P/1/2/3/4 Wilkerson, Jessica

Date / Date:

Club / Team

UCI: Team Farto - BTC

University of Arizona
University of Arizona

11/12/2022

Cat.

Pro

w w u s

Age

Age

Class(e): E

Distance (Km): 50 mins

State Place
24 AZ
37 AZ
21 AZ
29 AZ
22 AZ DNF
20 AZ DNS
Class(e): E

Distance (Km): 50 mins

State
25 FRA
29 AZ
19 MO
38 AZ
32 AZ

Place

Time
1 0:48:06
2 @-2
3 @-2
4 @-4

Time
1 0:52:00
2 @-2
3 @-2
4 @-2
5 @-2



Num

Team3

Team 1

Team2

Team4

License

Compost Cross Day 1

PROVIOSNAL START LIST AND RESULTS

Registered / Engagés: 0

Starting / Partants: 11
Ranked / Classés: Relay

Event

Last / First Name
Relay Beard, Cameron
Relay Casto, Nikos
Relay Gordon, Mary
Relay Hartz, Finnley
Relay Barkley, Wes
Relay Marco
Relay Eby, James
Relay Angileri, Florian
Relay Murray, Pat
Relay Pifel, Joe
Relay Wilkerson, Jessica
Relay Evans, Justin
Relay Casto, Lily
Relay Casto, Jordan
Relay Casto, Danny
Relay Hoglund, Shelby

Organizer / Organisateur: UA Cycling
Venue / Lieu: Tucson, AZ

Club / Team

Date / Date: 11/12/2022

Cat.

Age

Class(e): E

Distance (Km): 4 Laps

State

Place

DA D R W W W W NN — — =

Time
0:13:00
0:13:00
0:13:00
0:13:00
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:14:00
0:14:00
0:14:00
0:14:00
0:14:20
0:14:20
0:14:20
0:14:20
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